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PRIZE RESULTS 
 
 
Discipline:  Undergraduate Common Architecture Office 
 
Course Name: Trinity Joint Honours  
 
Course Year:  2 
 
Date of Publication: 23rd May 2024 
 
Name:  Dr Mark Sweetnam, Associate Dean of Undergraduate Common 
Architecture 
 

Signed:   
 
 

PRIZE STUDENT 
NUMBER 

  
Composition Prize in Modern 
Languages – Russian  
 
Composition Prize in Modern 
Languages – German  
 
 
Kate Bird Prize 
 
 
Richard Littledale Prize 
[highest SF mark for JH]  
 
Dunbar Ingram Memorial Prize 
 
Prize in American History 
(shared with SH History 
Student) 
 
Composition Prize in Modern 
Languages – Irish  
 
 

22337550 
 
 
22335331 
22336935 
 
 
22335816 
 
 
 
22337314 
 
 
22337583 
 
22336799 
 
 
 
21364838 
22332829 
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Premium in Irish 
 
William Roberts Prize Division 
II (AHA) 
 
William Roberts Prize Division 
II (Class Civ) 
 
 
William Roberts Prize Division 
II (Latin) 
 
JOHN HENRY BERNARD PRIZES 
 
JOHN ISAAC BEARE PRIZE IN 
PHILOSOPHY (Shared) 
 
CHURCH FORMULARIES PRIZE 
AND RYAN PRIZE 
 
BISHOP FORSTER’S DIVINITY 
PREMIUM – Biblical Studies 
Second Prize  
 
BISHOP FORSTER’S DIVINITY 
PREMIUM – Theological 
Studies First Prize  
 
Composition Prize in Modern 
Languages – Hispanic Studies  
 
Composition Prize in Modern 
Languages – Italian  
 

22332829 
 
22336221 
 
 
21367050 
 
 
 
22338357 
 
 
22336071 
 
22335338 
 
 
22339029 
 
 
22336282 
 
 
 
22339029 
 
 
 
22335722 
 
 
21366691 
 

 


