

PRIZE RESULTS

Discipline: Undergraduate Common Architecture Office

Course Name: Trinity Joint Honours

Course Year: 2

Date of Publication: 23rd May 2024

Name: Dr Mark Sweetnam, Associate Dean of Undergraduate Common Architecture

Signed:

PRIZE	STUDENT NUMBER
Composition Prize in Modern Languages – Russian	22337550
Composition Prize in Modern Languages – German	22335331 22336935
Kate Bird Prize	22335816
Richard Littledale Prize [highest SF mark for JH]	22337314
Dunbar Ingram Memorial Prize	22337583
Prize in American History (shared with SH History Student)	22336799
Composition Prize in Modern Languages – Irish	21364838 22332829

Premium in Irish	22332829
William Roberts Prize Division II (AHA)	22336221
William Roberts Prize Division II (Class Civ)	21367050
William Roberts Prize Division II (Latin)	22338357
JOHN HENRY BERNARD PRIZES	22336071
JOHN ISAAC BEARE PRIZE IN PHILOSOPHY (Shared)	22335338
CHURCH FORMULARIES PRIZE AND RYAN PRIZE	22339029
BISHOP FORSTER'S DIVINITY PREMIUM – Biblical Studies Second Prize	22336282
BISHOP FORSTER'S DIVINITY PREMIUM – Theological Studies First Prize	22339029
Composition Prize in Modern Languages – Hispanic Studies	22335722
Composition Prize in Modern Languages – Italian	21366691